MNS University of Agriculture Multan
(Batch-2nd) 1st Merit List For BS Zoology
Open Merit
(Wednesday 11th of September 2024)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Zoology Degree Programme for the Academic Session-
2024-28. The provisionally selected candidates are directed to submit their fee i.e. (Rs. 40700/-) up-to 13 Sep 2024 during office hours
(09:00 AM to 5:00 PM) positively after the verification of original documents from the Coordinators/Advisors at the respective department
of University, otherwise their candidature shall stand cancelled. Admission help desk is available in Academic Block Room # 132-133.

NOTE:

1.

The merit for admission has been calculated on the basis of the aggregate of Matriculation (30% weightage) and Intermediate Part-|
(70% weightage).

.1t will be obligatory for the candidates to bring all original documents i.e. Matric certificate, Intermediate Part-I Result Card,

Intermediate Roll No. Slip (If result is available then HSSC result card), Domicile, Character Certificate and CNIC/B-Form along with five
sets of photocopies of their documents & five recent photographs at the time of admission.

. The list is issued; errors and omissions are accepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or

privilege independently for any claim for final admission.

. Final Admission is subjected to the verification of documents and fulfillment of eligibility criteria after the declaration of intermediate

result and the admission of the candidate who fails to fulfill the criteria will be cancelled.

. The admission is granted provisionally only and candidates will have to ensure the basic eligibility criteria for admission in BS Zoology

(50% Marks in intermediate) after declaration of intermediate result.

6. The admission of candidate/s who fail to fulfill the basic admission criteria will be cancelled and fee will be returned as per university
policy.
(Application of the candidates with Fee Chalan Missing, and * will only be considered subject to provision of necessary valid
information)
Errors and Omissions are Excepted
Applicants in Merit (Open Merit)
HSSC
Qualifying SSC Obtained/ Obtained/ Hafiz-e- Merit
S#  Application#  Candidate Name Father's Name Degree Total (%Age) Total (%Age) Quran %Age Remarks
1 7361 MAHJABEEN RANA GHULAM F.Sc. Pre- 1061/1100 ( 496/505 (98.218 0 97.689
MUSTAFA MUSTAFA Medical 96.455) )
2 8139 EMAN FATIMA ABDUL KHALIQ F.Sc. Pre- 1029/1100 ( 496/505 (98.218 0 96.819 Fee Chalan
Medical 93.545) ) Missing
3 7010 FIZZA LAIBA SHABBIR AHMAD F.Sc. Pre- 1005/1100 ( 485/555 (87.387 0 88.581
Medical 91.364) )
4 7476 GHULAM MUSTAFA MUHAMMAD F.Sc. Pre- 1030/1100 ( 429/505 (84.950 0 87.557 Fee Chalan
ANSARI SARFARAZ ANSARI Medical 93.636) ) Missing
5 7172 NOOR HASNAIN MUHAMMAD F.Sc. Pre- 1018/1100 ( 470/555 (84.685 0 87.041
HASNAIN Medical 92.545) )
6 7374 SWAIBA AWAIS AWAIS RAFIQ F.Sc. Pre- 987/1100 ( 472/555 (85.045 0 86.454 Fee Chalan
Medical 89.727) ) Missing
7 7558 ABEEHA SHAHZAD SHAHZAD F.Sc. Pre- 1006/1100 ( 445/555 (80.180 20 86.081

RAFIQUE Medical 91.455) )



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

7306

7421

7391

8245

8194

8100

8256

1501

8023

8127

7143

8320

7818

4699

7590

7443

8223

8225

7470

SIDRA SAJID

MUHAMMAD

SAQLAIN

ARSHYAL

AMNA BIBI

NIGHAT FATIMA

SHAFQAT HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD

AOUN RAZA

JANNAT NADEEM

MHUMMAD

KHUBAB

MUHAMMAD

ABDULLAH

SHAHID RIASAT

SIDRA KHILAT

MUHAMMAD

KASHIF

HASSAM MUSTAFA

MUTAIBA

SIDDIQUE

SANIA SAJJAD

LABEEBA RASHEED

LABEEBA RASHEED

ALISHBA SIDDIQUI

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

SAJID MANSOOR

MUHAMMAD
ASLAM QAISAR

MUHAMMAD
RAMZAN

ABDUL SHAKOOR

AZHAR IQBAL

SHAFQAT

HUSSAIN

LIAQAT ALl

M NADEEM RAUF

TARIQ MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD

ABBAS

RIASAT ALI

GHULAM AHMED

MEHAR

GHULAM SHABBIR

RANA GHULAM

MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD

SIDDIQUE

SAJJAD HUSSAIN

ABDUL RASHEED

ABDUL RASHEED

ARSHAD ALI

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

A Levels with
Biology

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

1058/1100 (
96.182)

1023/1100 (
93.000)

1081/1100 (
98.273)

925/1100 (
84.091)

1009/1100 (
91.727)

995/1100 (
90.455)

1036/1100 (
94.182)

966/1100 (
87.818)

1066/1100 (
96.909 )

997/1100 (
90.636 )

946/1100 (
86.000 )

992/1100 (
90.182)

988/1100 (
89.818)

967/1100 (
87.909)

935/1100 (
85.000 )

1047/1100 (
95.182)

906/1100 (
82.364 )

906/1100 (
82.364)

1049/1100 (
95.364 )

450/555 (81.081
)

411/505 (81.386
)

392/505 (77.624
)

421/505 (83.366
)

440/555 (79.279
)

441/555 (79.459
)

431/555 (77.658
)

446/555 (80.360
)

385/505 (76.238
)

437/555 (78.739
)

405/505 (80.198
)

430/550 (78.182
)

427/555 (76.937
)

429/555 (77.297
)

428/550 (77.818
)

406/555 (73.153
)

424/555 (76.396
)

424/555 (76.396
)

393/555 (70.811
)

85.61

84.873

83.815

83.586

83.015

82.757

82.616

82.598

82.441

82.31

81.94

81.78

80.804

80.483

79.974

79.759

78.188

78.188

78.175

Fee Chalan
Missing

Fee Chalan
Missing

Fee Chalan
Missing

Fee Chalan
Missing

Fee Chalan
Missing

Fee Chalan
Missing

Fee Chalan
Missing

Fee Chalan
Missing
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7692

8130

7040

7395

7033

8135

8053

7878

1706

3826

8152

3433

7273

8036

7508

7545

6008

7114

1247

MUHAMMAD
HASNAIN NAZEER

SANIA BANO

HUMAIRA

KASHAF IMAN

MALIK
MUHAMMAD
ASAD

ASFI RAZA

MASOOMA FATIMA

IQRA SHAKIR

MUHAMMAD
SHOAIB AFZAL

NOOR-UL-AIN

KANWAL ABRAR

MUHAMMAD
ABDULLAH
MUKHTAR

MUHAMMAD
AHSAN

RIDA FATIMA

ZAIN ALI

MUHAMMAD
SANWAL

MUHAMMAD
ALIYAN MADNI

KISA FATIMA

FATIMA AYUB

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

NAZEER AHMAD

MUHAMMAD
YAQOOB

SAIF ULLAH

MUHAMMAD
RAMZAN

ATTA
MUHAMMAD

TARIQ MEHMOOD

NAZ

MUHAMMAD
IMRAN ASLAM

TANVEER SHAKIR

MUHAMMAD
AFZAL

MUHAMMAD
IMRAN

MUHAMMAD
ABRAR

MUKHTAR
AHMAD

ZAFAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD
TAHIR LATIF

MUHAMMAD
AMIJAD QURESHI

MUHAMMAD
HANIF

FAYYAZ AHMAD

LIQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD
AYUB

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

906/1100 (
82.364)

922/1100 (
83.818)

1004/1100 (
91.273)

1047/1100 (
95.182)

812/1100 (
73.818)

902/1100 (
82.000 )

934/1100 (
84.909)

400/505 (
79.208)

923/1100 (
83.909)

815/1100 (
74.091)

935/1100 (
85.000 )

812/1100 (
73.818)

868/1100 (
78.909 )

952/1100 (
86.545 )

885/1100 (
80.455)

1071/1100 (
97.364)

1071/1100 (
97.364)

850/1100 (
77.273)

737/1100 (
67.000)

421/555 (75.856
)

416/555 (74.955
)

398/555 (71.712
)

341/505 (67.525
)

422/555 (76.036

)

364/505 (72.079

)

392/555 (70.631
)

400/550 (72.727
)

386/555 (69.550
)

409/555 (73.694
)

382/555 (68.829
)

384/555 (69.189
)

391/555 (70.450

)

338/505 (66.931
)

350/505 (69.307
)

344/555 (61.982
)

312/505 (61.782
)

390/555 (70.270
)

414/555 (74.595
)

20

77.81

77.611

77.578

75.818

75374

75.056

74914

74674

73.858

73.81

73.681

73.099

72.988

72.816

72.652

72.594

72.454

72.37

72313

Fee Chalan
Missing

Fee Chalan
Missing

Fee Chalan
Missing

Fee Chalan
Missing
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64

7366

1614

7396

7922

1929

8142

7680

8328

7428

7482

7254

3006

7719

7601

7483

7145

6120

8375

6468

SADAF NOOR

TAHREEM FATIMA

FARYAL

FATIMA MAHDEEM

AWAIS NAIK

SEHAR FATIMA

MUHAMMAD KAIF

URF KAIFI

AMNA HAMEED

MUHAMMAD

ADEEL

AMNA SAEED

ROMAISA KANWAL

QAMAR AFTAB

SAQIB RAZA

AFFAN NASIR

AQIB RAZA

HAMZA NAWAZ

KASHISH MEHVISH

KASHISH MEHVISH

MALAIKA

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

M. ISMAIL RAWN

MUHAMMAD
ASHIQ QURESHI

MUHAMMAD
RAMZAN

KHIZER ABBAS

GHULAM NAZIK

MUHAMMAD
TUFAIL

ADNAN KHAN

ABDUL HAMEED

MUHAMMAD
SHAFIQ

QARI SAEED
AHMAD

ATHAR NAWAZ

AFTAB AHMAD

GHULAM
MUSTAFA

NASIR ALEEM
QURESHI

GHULAM
MUSTAFA

SHAH NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD
SHAFIQ

MUHAMMAD
SHAFIQ

MUHAMMAD
SARWAR

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

A Levels with
Biology

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

A Levels with
Biology

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

395/555 (
71171)

1079/1100 (
98.091)

688/1100 (
62.545)

727/1100 (
66.091)

980/1100 (
89.091)

753/1100 (
68.455)

791/1100 (
71.909)

871/1100 (
79.182)

1065/1100 (
96.818 )

683/1100 (
62.091)

663/1100 (
60.273)

761/1100 (
69.182)

858/1100 (
78.000)

801/1100 (
72.818)

827/1100 (
75.182)

832/1100 (
75.636)

622/1100 (
56.545)

622/1100 (
56.545 )

64071100 (
58.182)

395/555 (71.171
)

298/505 (59.010
)

411/555 (74.054
)

362/505 (71.683
)

317/555 (57.117
)

370/555 (66.667
)

359/555 (64.685
)

322/555 (58.018
)

272/550 (49.455
)

349/550 (63.455
)

355/555 (63.964
)

330/550 (60.000
)

311/555 (56.036
)

272/550 (49.455
)

283/555 (50.991
)

256/505 (50.693
)

324/555 (58.378
)

324/555 (58.378
)

314/555 (56.577
)

20

20

7117

70.734

70.6

70.003

69.231

67.204

66.849

64.368

63.661

63.042

62.853

62.754

62.628

59.009

58.247

58.175

57.831

57.831

57.06

Fee Chalan
Missing

Fee Chalan
Missing

Fee Chalan
Missing

Fee Chalan
Missing

Fee Chalan
Missing



65

66

67

68

69

70

71

8004

7923

5935

8008

7092

8001

8246

LAIBA RUKHSAR

MUHAMMAD
AZZAN RAFIQUE

TAGHREED E
SAHAR

HARIS NADEEM

HAMZA SAEED

SUMAIRA
RUKHSAR

MUHAMMAD
MOHSIN RAFIQUE

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

RUKHSAR AHMAD

MALIK
MUHAMMAD
RAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD

SHAFIQ

NADEEM IQBAL

SAEED AHMAD

RUKHSAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD
RAFIQUE

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

737/1100 (
67.000)

774/1100 (
70.364)

687/1100 (
62.455)

648/1100 (
58.909)

661/1100 (
60.091)

609/1100 (
55.364)

580/1100 (
52.727)

288/555 (51.892
)

279/555 (50.270
)

270/505 (53.465
)

297/555 (53.514
)

287/555 (51.712
)

266/555 (47.928
)

198/505 (39.208
)

56.423

56.297

56.164

55.13

54.224

50.159

Fee Chalan
Missing

Fee Chalan
Missing

Fee Chalan
Missing



