MNS University of Agriculture Multan (Batch-2nd) 1st Merit List For BS Zoology Open Merit (Wednesday 11th of September 2024)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in **BS Zoology** Degree Programme for the Academic Session-2024-28. The provisionally selected candidates are directed to submit their fee i.e. (Rs. 40700/-) up-to 13 Sep 2024 during office hours (09:00 AM to 5:00 PM) positively after the verification of original documents from the Coordinators/Advisors at the respective department of University, otherwise their candidature shall stand cancelled. Admission help desk is available in Academic Block Room # 132-133.

NOTE:

- 1. The merit for admission has been calculated on the basis of the aggregate of Matriculation (**30% weightage**) and Intermediate Part-I (**70% weightage**).
- 2. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring all original documents i.e. Matric certificate, Intermediate Part-I Result Card, Intermediate Roll No. Slip (If result is available then HSSC result card), Domicile, Character Certificate and CNIC/B-Form along with five sets of photocopies of their documents & five recent photographs at the time of admission.
- 3. The list is issued; errors and omissions are accepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final admission.
- 4. Final Admission is subjected to the verification of documents and fulfillment of eligibility criteria after the declaration of intermediate result and the admission of the candidate who fails to fulfill the criteria will be cancelled.
- 5. The admission is granted provisionally only and candidates will have to ensure the basic eligibility criteria for admission in BS Zoology (50% Marks in intermediate) after declaration of intermediate result.
- 6. The admission of candidate/s who fail to fulfill the basic admission criteria will be cancelled and fee will be returned as per university policy.

(Application of the candidates with **Fee Chalan Missing**, **Documents Missing** and * will only be considered subject to provision of necessary valid information)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Applicants in Merit (Open Merit)

S#	Application#	Candidate Name	Father's Name	Qualifying Degree	SSC Obtained/ Total (%Age)	HSSC Obtained/ Total (%Age)	Hafiz-e- Quran	Merit %Age	Remarks
1	7361	MAHJABEEN MUSTAFA	RANA GHULAM MUSTAFA	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1061/1100 (96.455)	496/505 (98.218)	0	97.689	
2	8139	EMAN FATIMA	ABDUL KHALIQ	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1029/1100 (93.545)	496/505 (98.218)	0	96.819	Fee Chalan Missing
3	7010	FIZZA LAIBA	SHABBIR AHMAD	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1005/1100 (91.364)	485/555 (87.387)	0	88.581	
4	7476	GHULAM MUSTAFA ANSARI	MUHAMMAD SARFARAZ ANSARI	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1030/1100 (93.636)	429/505 (84.950)	0	87.557	Fee Chalan Missing
5	7172	NOOR HASNAIN	MUHAMMAD HASNAIN	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1018/1100 (92.545)	470/555 (84.685)	0	87.041	
6	7374	SWAIBA AWAIS	AWAIS RAFIQ	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	987/1100 (89.727)	472/555 (85.045)	0	86.454	Fee Chalan Missing
7	7558	ABEEHA SHAHZAD	SHAHZAD RAFIQUE	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1006/1100 (91.455)	445/555 (80.180	20	86.081	

Errors and Omissions are Ex	cepted
-----------------------------	--------

			2110154	•	iis are Exec	Ptcu			
8	7306	SIDRA SAJID	SAJID MANSOOR	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1058/1100 (96.182)	450/555 (81.081)	0	85.61	
9	7421	MUHAMMAD SAQLAIN	MUHAMMAD ASLAM QAISAR	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1023/1100 (93.000)	411/505 (81.386	0	84.873	
10	7391	ARSHYAL	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1081/1100 (98.273)	392/505 (77.624	0	83.815	
11	8245	AMNA BIBI	ABDUL SHAKOOR	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	925/1100 (84.091)	421/505 (83.366	0	83.586	
12	8194	NIGHAT FATIMA	AZHAR IQBAL	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1009/1100 (91.727)	440/555 (79.279	0	83.015	Documents Missing
13	8100	SHAFQAT HUSSAIN	SHAFQAT HUSSAIN	A Levels with Biology	995/1100 (90.455)	441/555 (79.459)	0	82.757	Fee Chalan Missing
14	8256	MUHAMMAD AOUN RAZA	LIAQAT ALI	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1036/1100 (94.182)	431/555 (77.658)	0	82.616	Fee Chalan Missing
15	1501	JANNAT NADEEM	M NADEEM RAUF	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	966/1100 (87.818)	446/555 (80.360	0	82.598	Fee Chalan Missing
16	8023	MHUMMAD KHUBAB	TARIQ MEHMOOD	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1066/1100 (96.909)	385/505 (76.238	0	82.441	Fee Chalan Missing
17	8127	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH	MUHAMMAD ABBAS	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	997/1100 (90.636)	437/555 (78.739	0	82.31	Fee Chalan Missing
18	7143	SHAHID RIASAT	RIASAT ALI	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	946/1100 (86.000)	405/505 (80.198	0	81.94	
19	8320	SIDRA KHILAT	GHULAM AHMED MEHAR	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	992/1100 (90.182)	430/550 (78.182)	0	81.78	Documents Missing
20	7818	MUHAMMAD KASHIF	GHULAM SHABBIR	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	988/1100 (89.818)	427/555 (76.937	0	80.804	
21	4699	HASSAM MUSTAFA	RANA GHULAM MUSTAFA	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	967/1100 (87.909)	429/555 (77.297)	0	80.483	Fee Chalan Missing
22	7590	MUTAIBA SIDDIQUE	MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	935/1100 (85.000)	428/550 (77.818)	0	79.974	
23	7443	SANIA SAJJAD	SAJJAD HUSSAIN	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1047/1100 (95.182)	406/555 (73.153	0	79.759	
24	8223	LABEEBA RASHEED	ABDUL RASHEED	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	906/1100 (82.364)	424/555 (76.396)	0	78.188	Fee Chalan Missing
25	8225	LABEEBA RASHEED	ABDUL RASHEED	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	906/1100 (82.364)	424/555 (76.396)	0	78.188	Documents Missing
26	7470	ALISHBA SIDDIQUI	ARSHAD ALI	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1049/1100 (95.364)	393/555 (70.811	0	78.175	Fee Chalar Missing

Errors and Omissions are Ex	cepted
-----------------------------	--------

					•				
27	7692	MUHAMMAD HASNAIN NAZEER	NAZEER AHMAD	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	906/1100 (82.364)	421/555 (75.856)	0	77.81	
28	8130	SANIA BANO	MUHAMMAD YAQOOB	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	922/1100 (83.818)	416/555 (74.955)	0	77.611	
29	7040	HUMAIRA	SAIF ULLAH	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1004/1100 (91.273)	398/555 (71.712)	0	77.578	Fee Chalan Missing
30	7395	KASHAF IMAN	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1047/1100 (95.182)	341/505 (67.525)	0	75.818	
31	7033	MALIK MUHAMMAD ASAD	ATTA MUHAMMAD	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	812/1100 (73.818)	422/555 (76.036)	0	75.374	
32	8135	ASFI RAZA	TARIQ MEHMOOD NAZ	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	902/1100 (82.000)	364/505 (72.079)	0	75.056	
33	8053	MASOOMA FATIMA	MUHAMMAD IMRAN ASLAM	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	934/1100 (84.909)	392/555 (70.631)	0	74.914	Fee Chalan Missing
34	7878	iqra shakir	TANVEER SHAKIR	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	400/505 (79.208)	400/550 (72.727	0	74.674	Fee Chalan Missing
35	1706	MUHAMMAD SHOAIB AFZAL	MUHAMMAD AFZAL	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	923/1100 (83.909)	386/555 (69.550)	0	73.858	
36	3826	NOOR-UL-AIN	MUHAMMAD IMRAN	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	815/1100 (74.091)	409/555 (73.694)	0	73.81	
37	8152	KANWAL ABRAR	MUHAMMAD ABRAR	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	935/1100 (85.000)	382/555 (68.829)	0	73.681	Document: Missing
38	3433	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH MUKHTAR	MUKHTAR AHMAD	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	812/1100 (73.818)	384/555 (69.189)	20	73.099	
39	7273	MUHAMMAD AHSAN	ZAFAR IQBAL	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	868/1100 (78.909)	391/555 (70.450)	0	72.988	Fee Chalar Missing
40	8036	RIDA FATIMA	MUHAMMAD TAHIR LATIF	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	952/1100 (86.545)	338/505 (66.931	0	72.816	
4 1	7508	ZAIN ALI	Muhammad Amjad Qureshi	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	885/1100 (80.455)	350/505 (69.307)	0	72.652	
12	7545	MUHAMMAD SANWAL	MUHAMMAD HANIF	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1071/1100 (97.364)	344/555 (61.982)	0	72.594	
13	6008	MUHAMMAD ALIYAN MADNI	FAYYAZ AHMAD	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1071/1100 (97.364)	312/505 (61.782	0	72.454	
14	7114	KISA FATIMA	LIQAT ALI	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	850/1100 (77.273)	390/555 (70.270	0	72.37	
15	1247	FATIMA AYUB	MUHAMMAD AYUB	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	737/1100 (67.000)	414/555 (74.595)	0	72.313	

Errors and Omi	ssions are	Excepted	
----------------	------------	----------	--

46	7366	SADAF NOOR	M. ISMAIL RAWN	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	395/555 (71.171)	395/555 (71.171)	0	71.17	Fee Chalar Missing
47	1614	TAHREEM FATIMA	MUHAMMAD ASHIQ QURESHI	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1079/1100 (98.091)	298/505 (59.010	0	70.734	
48	7396	FARYAL	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	688/1100 (62.545)	411/555 (74.054)	0	70.6	
49	7922	FATIMA MAHDEEM	KHIZER ABBAS	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	727/1100 (66.091)	362/505 (71.683)	0	70.003	
50	1929	AWAIS NAIK	GHULAM NAZIK	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	980/1100 (89.091)	317/555 (57.117)	20	69.231	Fee Chalar Missing
51	8142	SEHAR FATIMA	MUHAMMAD TUFAIL	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	753/1100 (68.455)	370/555 (66.667	0	67.204	Fee Chalai Missing
52	7680	MUHAMMAD KAIF URF KAIFI	ADNAN KHAN	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	791/1100 (71.909)	359/555 (64.685)	0	66.849	
53	8328	AMNA HAMEED	ABDUL HAMEED	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	871/1100 (79.182)	322/555 (58.018	0	64.368	
54	7428	MUHAMMAD ADEEL	MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1065/1100 (96.818)	272/550 (49.455)	0	63.661	
55	7482	AMNA SAEED	Qari Saeed Ahmad	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	683/1100 (62.091)	349/550 (63.455)	0	63.042	
56	7254	ROMAISA KANWAL	ATHAR NAWAZ	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	663/1100 (60.273)	355/555 (63.964)	0	62.853	
57	3006	QAMAR AFTAB	AFTAB AHMAD	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	761/1100 (69.182)	330/550 (60.000	0	62.754	
58	7719	SAQIB RAZA	GHULAM MUSTAFA	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	858/1100 (78.000)	311/555 (56.036	0	62.628	
59	7601	AFFAN NASIR	NASIR ALEEM QURESHI	A Levels with Biology	801/1100 (72.818)	272/550 (49.455)	20	59.009	Fee Chala Missing
50	7483	AQIB RAZA	GHULAM MUSTAFA	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	827/1100 (75.182)	283/555 (50.991	0	58.247	
51	7145	HAMZA NAWAZ	SHAH NAWAZ	A Levels with Biology	832/1100 (75.636)	256/505 (50.693	0	58.175	
52	6120	KASHISH MEHVISH	MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	622/1100 (56.545)	324/555 (58.378)	0	57.831	
53	8375	KASHISH MEHVISH	MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	622/1100 (56.545)	324/555 (58.378	0	57.831	Fee Chala Missing
54	6468	MALAIKA	MUHAMMAD SARWAR	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	640/1100 (58.182)	314/555 (56.577	0	57.06	

	Errors and Omissions are Excepted									
65	8004	LAIBA RUKHSAR	RUKHSAR AHMAD	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	737/1100 (67.000)	288/555 (51.892)	0	56.423		
66	7923	MUHAMMAD AZZAN RAFIQUE	MALIK MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	774/1100 (70.364)	279/555 (50.270)	0	56.297	Fee Chalan Missing	
67	5935	TAGHREED E SAHAR	MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	687/1100 (62.455)	270/505 (53.465	0	56.164		
68	8008	HARIS NADEEM	NADEEM IQBAL	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	648/1100 (58.909)	297/555 (53.514	0	55.13	Fee Chalan Missing	
69	7092	HAMZA SAEED	SAEED AHMAD	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	661/1100 (60.091)	287/555 (51.712	0	54.224	Fee Chalan Missing	
70	8001	SUMAIRA RUKHSAR	RUKHSAR AHMAD	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	609/1100 (55.364)	266/555 (47.928)	0	50.159		
71	8246	MUHAMMAD MOHSIN RAFIQUE	MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	580/1100 (52.727)	198/505 (39.208)	0	*		